
Class: CLASSIC/CHALLENGE - UNLIMITED AM / $50K AMATEUR Sunday June 14, 2015

Horse Rider Owner Score

Gelding Novice Senior Gelding $25 Senior

Set 1
1 Highrey Cat Dave Patee Same

2 Lottas Special Badger Sandi Robinson Same

3 Starlights Lil Cat Scott Gaddy Same

4 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

S 5 50 Drivin Miss Jessica Todd  Bro KT  Ranch LLC

25 6 Neat Little Shorty Richard  Minnix Richard / Xandra Minnix

7 Byrdie Badger Steven Hewitt Same

8 Lil Pep N Time Miller Wade Smith Same

9 Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Same

10 50 WSR Hal Ofa Promise Melinda Knight Same

G 10 11 Desires Wendel Michelle Barnes Michelle / Barry Barnes

S 12 50 Bueno Chex Madi Lesley Day Same

G 10 13 Mister CD Olena Joann Parker Same

Set 2
S 14 Daintys Kual Kitty Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

S 15 Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Same

16 Cats Royal Diamond Ted  Cooper Same

S 17 Flash About Shannon Barker Gary/Shannon Barker

S S 18 TR Misty Smooth Christine King Same

G 25 19 Reys Stylish Oak Lisa Bernhoft Same

20 50 One Precious Pepto Stephen  Silva Same

21 50 Byrdie Badger Steven Hewitt Same

22 Cat Stevens RB   Garza Emmie  Garza Meaux

G S 23 Harley Starlight Pat Bello Same

G 24 50 Desires Wendel Michelle Barnes Same

25 Neat Little Peeka Deborah Wise Geordy & Deborah Wise

S 26 Sly Hickster Travis Heare Same

Set 3
25 27 One Timing Cat Lauren  Haynes Same

28 Smooth Olivia Janet Trefethen Same

29 50 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

30 50 Neat Little Peeka Deborah Wise Same

31 Customized Kittens Theresa Gillock Same

S 32 Rey Of Smarty Ron Bailey Iron Rose Ranch

33 Prowlurr Kathy Bro KT  Ranch LLC

34 Smart Reyette Rose Hayes Same

35 Reckless Child Eddie Patterson Same

25 36 Smooth Application Colton Wade Smith Miller Wade Smith

37 Flashy Rose Marie Macie  Garza Meaux RB   Garza

10 S 38 Reys Of Starlight Ken Schultz Same

39 50 Cats On Fire Melvin Reynolds Same
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Horse Rider Owner Score

Gelding Novice Senior Gelding $25 Senior

Set 4

40 50 Cat Diesel RB   Garza Emmie  Garza Meaux

41 Sweet Moving Kitty Miller Wade Smith Same

42 False Bravado Jim Milne Same

43 50 Hy Lights Lisa McDowell Same

44 Twenty Four Carats Troy Boutonnet Troy / Susan Boutonnet

45 WSR Hal Ofa Promise Melinda Knight Same

46 Hees Got The Look Margaret Coppini Same

47 One Precious Pepto Stephen  Silva Same

48 50 Imasmoothlittlecat Michelle Barnes Same

G S 49 Blu Ray David McDavid David / Stacie McDavid

G 50 Rock This Cat  G Rose Johnson Same

51 50 Heza Lucky Rey Carrie Tiemann Same

S 52 Wild Kate Mike Flashman Michael & Debra Flashman

53 Light Blue Smoothy Carrie Tiemann Rob / Carrie Tiemann

Set 5

54 50 Cat Stevens RB   Garza Emmie  Garza Meaux

S 55 Bueno Chex Madi Lesley Day Same

G S 56 Rubys CD Ron Malone Circle Oak Ranch LLC

57 50 Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Same

G 25 S 58 Red Metallica Ellen Carter Same

10 59 Imasmoothlittlecat Michelle Barnes Michelle / Barry Barnes

G 60 50 Prowlurr Kathy Bro KT  Ranch LLC

G S 61 Kittens N The King Bonnie Martin Frank / Bonnie Martin

62 50 One Time Playboy Geordy Wise Same

G 63 Stylish Catt  G Rose Johnson  G Rose & Don Johnson

S 64 Justa Lil Slip Kathleen Burr Same

65 Lil Mans Smarti Cat Bernard Talbot Same

66 Boon Jovi Bear Davis Whit / Kim Davis

G S 67 Bonejovi Tom Bailey Iron Rose Ranch

Set 6

68 Cats On Fire Melvin Reynolds Melvin & Allison Reynolds

69 50 Highrey Cat Dave Patee Same

71 Hy Lights Lisa McDowell Charles / Lisa Mcdowell

G S 72 What About Blue Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

S 73 50 Smart Reyette Rose Hayes Same

74 Joes Last Cat Jerry  Erwin Same

75 50 Countin on Stella Amanda Standish Same

76 Highbrow Silk N Lace John Rockey Same

77 50 Catisfaction Lauren Cooper Ted & Lauren Cooper

78 Cat Diesel RB   Garza Emmie  Garza Meaux

79 Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Same

S 80 50 Sly Hickster Travis Heare Same

81 One Time Playboy Geordy Wise Geordy & Deborah Wise

UA $50K
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Gelding Novice Senior Gelding $25 Senior

Set 7

82 Countin On Stella Amanda Standish Same

83 Driven Miss Jessica Todd Bro KT  Ranch LLC

84 Heza Lucky Rey Carrie Tiemann Rob / Carrie Tiemann

25 85 Absolut Pepto Tracey Teixeira Same

86 50 Flashy Rose Marie RB   Garza Macie Garza Meaux

G S 87 50 Highbrow Silk N Lace John Rockey Same

S 88 50 TR Misty Smooth Christine King Same

89 Catisfaction Lauren Cooper Ted & Lauren Cooper

90 One Scher Cat Reg Koerber Reg / Julie Koerber

91 50 Twenty Four Carats Troy Boutonnet Same

S 92 50 Flash About Shannon Barker Same

93 50 Lottas Special Badger Sandi Robinson Same

94 50 False Bravado Jim Milne Same

95 CD Stylish Girl Madalyn Colgrove Same

UA $50K


